COMMERCIAL GROWERS OF WISCONSIN

W3626 Decora Road Horicon, WI53032 cgwi.org

Fall Conference Registration
Wednesday, October 8, 2025
Natural Beauty Growers
N781 Curran Road, Denmark, WI 54208

COMIPANY NAME .
AAAreSS ..o City, State, Zip ..ooeeiiiii e
Email AdAress ..., Phone (cell preferred) ......vvvvriiiinnneeeenerennnn.

Attendance rates: Full member $55/person (same company), Non-member & Associate $70/person,
Student $30/person with ID from Wisconsin College

Attendee name(s) Attendance rate

Use back of form if needed for additional attendees Total due S e

Indicate any dietary restrictions on this form (i.e., vegetarian, gluten free, etc.).
Registrations received after Monday, October 6th are subject to a $10 late registration fee, including
registrations on the day of the event. This will help us facilitate planning for food and printed materials.

Make checks payable to: Commercial Growers of Wisconsin (CGW)
Mail with registration to: Gwen Sauer, W3626 Decora Road, Horicon, WI 53032

Online registration and payment can be made on our website www.cgwi.org

Gwen Sauer - Executive Secretary Brian Karthauser - President Chris Williams - Vice President Paul Ruszkiewicz - Treasurer John Lewandowski
(414) 840-8882 Karthauser & Sons K&W Greenery Paul's Petal Pushers Bluemel's Garden & Landscape Center
gsauermanager@gmail.com bchbys@sbcglobal.net kwgchris@gmail.com paul@paulspetalpushers.com johnl@bluemels.com
Betty Bless Sylvia Green Kyle Tillmann Tryphaena Kukman Rebecca Eckblad
North Parish Gardens BFG Supply Felly's Flowers Carlin Horticultural Supplies Ball Horticultural

betty@northparishgardens.com sylvia.green@bfgsupply.com kyle.tillmann@gmail.com tkukman@carlinsales.com beckblad@ballhort.com


http://www.cgwi.org/

